KHSAA Reg 4 Cave Run

Team Tournament Standings

4/30/2022 KHSAA Reg 4 Cave Run
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Team

MASON LYONS-CARSON

VICE
MATTHEW

TOMOLONIS-ANDREW

TOMOLONIS

BRYCE MCDONALD-ETHAN

ELLIOTT
REID CLATOS-RYAN
CLATOS

CATHERINE
CONKRIGHT-BRILEY
RICHARDS

JOE ROTHWELL-LUKE

MAIDEN

CONNOR
MCKINZIE-AUSTIN
MCKINZIE

ANDREW HANEY-WESLEY

YOUNG

GABE AMBURGEY-TRYTON

AMBURGEY

GAVIN
BRANHAM-JACKSON
ROBINSON

REECE COLLINS-GRANT

RICE
HUDSON

MONTGOMERY-ETHAN

SMITH

NOAH NICHOLS-KYLE

POTTER
JACOB

CARMICHAEL-CARTER JOE

STEVENS

MAKENZIE
SHELTON-REAGAN
SHELTON

BRADY (KYLAN)

CAUDILL-PEYTON BARBER
PAXTON HOWARD-JACOB

MORGAN

ELIJIAH COLEMAN-COLE

BAILEY

BENNETT BALL-LOGAN

LEWIS

JOSHUA METHAX-BRADY

NELSON

School

Bath County

East Carter

Paintsville
Rowan County

Bath County

Montgomery County

Bourbon County

Martin County
Montgomery County

Shelby Valley

Johnson Central

George Rogers Clark

Greenup County

Rowan County

Powell County

Montgomery County
Jackson City
Montgomery County
Morgan County

Lawrence County

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

68

54

11
35

33

59

40

25

62

65

55

23

32

10
30
20
21

72

- Page 1/4 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
4/4 1004 4/4  10-04
5/5 9-02 5/5 9-02
4/4  8-05 4/4 8-05
3/3 6-04 3/3 6-04
22  5-11 2/2 5-11
313 4-14 3/3 4-14
3/3  4-04 3/3 4-04
1/1  4-00 1/1 4-00
3/3  3-13 3/3 3-13
/1 3-11 1/1 3-11
4/4  3-06 4/4 3-06
1/1  3-06 1/1 3-06
2/2  3-05 2/2 3-05
313 214 3/3 2-14
313 212 3/3 2-12
313 212 3/3 2-12
/1 2-09 1/1 2-09
2/2  2-00 2/2 2-00
22 1-15 2/2 1-15
22 1-15 2/2 1-15
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Team

DALTON BLAKELY-PARKER

SHORT

COUGAR JONES-STRYKER

DAVIDSON
CHARLES ALEX

BOWEN-AARON SCOTT

MILLS

LANDON
CHENAULT-NATHAN
HOSKINS

CARSON EWEN-RYDER

LINDON
RILEY

NEWSOME-ZACHERY

TACKETT

NICK ARROWOOD-BLAKE

BLANTON

AIDEN BURKE-CALEB

HORN
WILLIAM

HOLBROOK-AIDAN ELLIOTT
DALTON HALL-KENTON

AMBURGEY

CLAYTON BANKS-TRUSTIN

FRYMAN

MATT DIALS-BRAYDEN

PRICE

CADEN JONES-AUSTIN

GRANT WELLS

DARRELL BLAIR-GREGORY

TACKETT
WILLIAM (GUNNER)

WILLOUGHBY-BRYCE

ALFREY

TANNER HALL-PEYTON

SLONE
MORGAN (TIMOTHY)

POWELL-HUNTER COTTER
ALEX MARTIN-SCOTTY T

EURY

DAKOTA JUDE-AIDAN

MANN
CHRISTIAN

MOORE-HUNTER FIELDS
CHASE SHOCKEY-CALEB

ROE

School

Harlan County
Montgomery County

Martin County

George Rogers Clark

Powell County

Shelby Valley

Johnson Central
Martin County
Paintsville

Knott County Central
Bourbon County
Johnson Central
Powell County
Johnson Central

George Rogers Clark

Knott County Central
Montgomery County

George Rogers Clark
Martin County

Knott County

West Carter

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

50
39

64
14

43

16
38
44
27
51
17
69
56

66

48
63
13

60
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
2/2 1-14 2/2 1-14
2/2 1-14 2/2 1-14
2/2 1-14 2/2 1-14
2/2 1-13 2/2 1-13
2/2 1-13 2/2 1-13
2/2 1-13 2/2 1-13
2/2 1-11 2/2 1-11
1/1 1-03 1/1 1-03
1/1 1-03 1/1 1-03
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02
1/1 1-01 1/1 1-01
1/1 1-01 1/1 1-01
1/1 1-00 1/1 1-00
/1  0-15 1/1 0-15
/1  0-15 1/1 0-15
/1  0-15 1/1 0-15
/1  0-11 1/1 0-11
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Team

BRAYDON
REYNOLDS-LANDON
REYNOLDS

PRICE HARRIS-DYLAN

BURTON

CARTER
JOHNSON-CONNOR
WILLIAMS

BRADLY ROBINSON-ETHAN

HUBBARD

BEN MASSIE-AIDEN
EARLYWINE

WYATT CORNETT-NATHAN

MUSE

MATTHEW
RADLIFFE-ANDREW
WILSON

NATHANIEL

BAILEY-TUCKER BOONE

BLEVINS
ETHAN KYLER

STEAGALL-IAN JOSEPH

WALLACE
DYLAN EDWARD

BENTLEY-GRANT ISSACS

CONNOR
VANCE-CHRISTIAN
RITCHIE

JACOB GRIMM-AUSTIN

SLONE

PEYTON CLARK-MATTHEW

KANE KNOX

CARSON
PERGRAM-TRENTON
FLINCHUM

CARTER
CONLEY-JONATHAN
COLVIN

WILLIAM COPLEY-MICHAEL

MARCUM
MICHAEL HUNTER

FLYNN-LUKE FLETCHER
BRYCE DRAKE-WYATT

WADDLE

ALEX BRASHER-TRENTON

ABNEY

School

West Carter

East Carter

Lee County

Bourbon County
Bourbon County
George Rogers Clark

Rowan County

Rowan County

Rowan County

Rowan County

Bath County

Johnson Central
Powell County

Powell County

Johnson Central

Lawrence County
Estill County
Estill County

Estill County

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

4

34

37

24

29

41

26

57

47

18

22

45

19
31
28

15
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt
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Team

41
GARRISON

41
M CANTER

41 KATELYN

NOAH SPARKS-JASON

SOMERVILLE-AVERI

WRIGHT

41 BAILEY

FLETCHER-TANNER

YOUNG

41
PARSLEY
41
WEIS
41
WAULK
41
RUPE
41
LYNCH
41
HALL
41
CHARLES

41
ADAMS

Total Teams:
Daily Big Bass

Tournament Big Sack

Tot. Fish Caught:
Tot. Fish Released:
Tot. Weight:

Come Back Team

WESTON JUDE-COREY

JACOB MEADE-AARON

JUSTIN SMITH-ISAIAH

ETHAN GUNTER-VIRGIL

72
4-04
10-04

79
79
113-06

LANDON CANTER-ROBERT

TREY HOLBROOK-BLAKE

LAURYN TERRILL-WALKER

KENDALL RYAN-HAYDEN

WESTIN HARRIS-BRADLEY

School

George Rogers Clark
Estill County

Estill County

Martin County

Martin County
Boyd County
Boyd County
WOLFE COUNTY
Boyd County
Shelby Valley
Shelby Valley

Paintsville

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

\ Bt#

42
46

12
49

53
36
52
61
70
71
67

58

Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt

MATTHEW TOMOLONIS-ANDREW TOMOLONIS
MASON LYONS-CARSON VICE

1009

Tot. Limits:
Tot. Blanks:

School

1
32

Captain
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Places

Wat Change



